. A 11/03/2017 11/3/2017	1255 Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
ſ	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H170002906293A)))
R. WH	
RECHINED	REGISTERED AGENT RESIGNATION RNS COMMUNICATIONS, INC. ACCOUNT   Certificate of Status 0   Certified Copy 0   Page Count 03   Estimated Charge \$87.50
	Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

Į

~		
/2017 12:35	(FAX) (((H1700(	P.002/003
COVER LET	TER	
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: RNS COMMUNICATION		
DOCUMENT NUMBER: F08000004674		
The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office/Ag Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to t		i
Denise VonSchlelsin		
RNS COMMUNICA	TIONS, INC.	
1 Selleck Street, 3rd		
Address		
Norwalk, CT 06855		
sbrewer@annualreg	istration.com	
For further information concerning this matter, please call		
URS Agents C/O Kanetha Bishop	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name of Contact Person Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Departme	•	L
<u>Mailing Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahessee, FL 32314	Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Exocutive Center Circle Tailahassee, FL 32301	
CR2E045(0)/12)		1

(((H17000290629 3)))

11/03/2017	12:35	(FAX)	P.003/003
		(((H170	002 <b>90629 3)</b> ))
	STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS	REGISTERED AGENT OR	
siale	uant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or ment of change is submitted for a corporation organized under the k in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or be	aws of the State of New York oth, in the State of Florida.	
1. Tì	he name of the corporation: RNS COMMUNICATIONS, IN	IC.	<u>]</u>
<b>2</b> . Ti	he principal office address: 1 Selleck Street, 3rd Floor No	orwalk, CT 06855	<u>.)</u>
 3. Ti	he mailing address (if different):		
4. D	tate of incorporation/qualification: 10/24/2008 Documer	nt number: F08000004674	
5. T	he name and street address of the current registered agent and registe lorida Department of State: (If resigned, enter resigned)		
	CT CORPORATION SYSTEM	<u> </u>	
	1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAND ROAD		17 NOV
	PLANTATION, FL 33324	·····································	
	The name and street address of the new registered agent (if changed) if changed):	and /or registered office	
	URS AGENTS, LLC		) 2 <u>:</u> _4
	3458 LAKESHORE DRIVE		er II
	P.O. Box NOT acceptable TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312		
as -	e street address of its registered office and the street address of the changed will be identical.		ent,
Su au	ch change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of thorized by the board, or the corporation has been notified in writin	of directors or by an officer so and of the change.	
		d Savage, Vice President	-
I h I f pe ag he	pereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act wither agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to informance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obli- tent. Or, if this document is being filed merety to reflect a change is preby confirm that the corporation has been notified in writing of the	In this capacity. o the proper and complete gailon of my position as registered in the registered office address, I the change.	
		1-2-201	
lf	signing on behalf of an entity:		5
	Kanetta Bistap, ASSA. Secretary	-	
	Typed of Printed Name * * * FILING PEE: \$35.00 * *	* *	
C	MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPAR MAIL TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327 R2ED45 (03/12)	iment of State , Tallahassee, FL 32314	•

η

•